HDS-26DHDS-26D seriesseries
30~2600MHz30~2600MHz
DirectDirect ModulatedModulated OpticalOptical TransmitterTransmitter
TechnicalTechnical specificationspecification
HangzhouHangzhou HuataiHuatai OpticOptic Tech.Tech. Co.,Co., LtdLtd
Ver. 2.4en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION...............................................................................................1

Remark: 1. TO type optional, without IF drive amplify
2. CWDM working wavelength
8.0 ORDERING INFORMATION